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BREAKEAST 900-11.00am

Toasted Banana Bread (v)

Raisin Toast (v)

Fresh Fruit Salad (na) w/ yoghurt, honey & granola
Bacon & Egg Roll w/ cheese & smoky tomato relish

EQQS - scrambled, poached or fried on sourdough toast

Breakfast Bruschetta (v
w/ grilled sourdough, slow roasted cherry tomatoes,
avocado, ricotta, field mushrooms, baby spinach & poached egg

GRSL Mighty Breakfast (cr)

w/ bacon, pork chipolatas, herb crusted tomatoes, buttered field
mushroom, sweet potato rosti & eggs - scrambled fried or poached

Eggs Benedict Classic

Add: ham & baby spinach
Add: mushroom & baby spinach

Zucchini & Corn Fritter (cr

w/ pesto eggs, smashed avocado, field mushroom, feta & balsamic

Add:

Bacon

Egg

Mushroom

Herb Tomato

Baby Spinach
Smashed Avocado
Sweet Potato Rosti

SHARING IS CARING

Quesadilla (v) ()
w/ roast vegetable, corn salsa, sweet chilli, avocado & rocket

Vegetarian Nachos (v (cr)
w/ salsa, cheese, sour cream & avocado

Beef Nachos (cr)
w/ chilli con carne, cheese, salsa, sour cream & avocado

Soft Shell Tacos of the week

w/ coleslaw & house salsas

Ploughman’s Platter
house dips, cured meats, boiled egg,
chargrilled vegetable medley, pickles & bread

Potato Wedges

w/ sweet chilli & sour cream

Haloumi Chips
w/ chilli mayo

BEVERAGES
Coffee

cappuccino, flat white, long black,
espresso, caffe latte, hot chocolate, mocha

Decaffeinated or Soy

Tea
english breakfast, green tea, earl grey,
chamomile, chai latte, chai tea, peppermint

Cold Pressed Juices

Ruby Tuesday - pear, watermelon, apple & lime

Orange Sky - orange, pineapple, lemon & turmeric

NI _0,/")./‘./7»/

YL .

Member

$4.50
$3.50
$5.90
$8.50
$8.50
$16.90

$15.90

$10.50

$3.50

$3.50
$14.90

- $3.00

- 4
[ 4

$1.50

$2.20
$1.50

- $1.50
© $150

$2.00

Member

$11.90
$11.90
$13.90
$17.90

$24.90

$8.50

$7.90

Member

Cup $3.60
Mug $4.20

Add: $0.50
$3.30

Small $5.00
Large $7.50

CAF

Q".

E

Visitor
$5.00
$3.90
$6.50
$9.40
$9.40

$18.60

$17.50

$11.60

$3.90
$3.90

$16.40

$3.30
$1.70
$2.40
$1.70
$1.70
$1.70
$2.20

Visitor

$13.10
$13.10
$15.30
$19.70

$27.40

$9.40

$8.70

Visitor

$4.00
$4.60

$0.60
$3.60

$5.50
$8.30

INDLE

Beer Battered Flathead (v) w/ chips or salad
Grilled Schnitzel Burger

w/ free range chicken breast, bacon, avocado, tomato,
cheese, cos & aioli on a milk bun w/ chips

Kindle Burger
w/ wagyu patty, onion rings, cos, tomato, cheese, dill pickles,
house ketchup & aioli on a milk bun w/ chips

Grilled Steak Sandwich

wy/ scotch fillet steak, caramelised anion & heetroot relish
cos, tomato, cheese, aioli & BBQ on sourdough w/ chips

Vegetarian Lasagne
w/ zucchini, sweet potato, eggplant, capsicum,
pumpkin, baby spinach & pesto w/ mediterranean salad

- Corn, Coriander, Zucchini Fritters
w/ smashed avocado, tomato & feta salsa, balsamic & rocket

House Frittata (cr) (na)
w/ tomato relish, basil pesto & garden salad

Homemade Quiche & Salad
Assorted Sandwiches
Assorted Wraps
Add Toastin'g
Bowl of Chips
Side of Chips
- Sweet Potato Fries
~ Garden Salad
Haloumi Chips w/ chillimayo

Chicken & Camembert Pizza
w/ free range chicken, camembert, bacon, onion jam,
baby spinach, cherry tomatoes & mozzarella

3 Meats & Hickory Pizza
w/ pepperoni, smoked beef sausage, pulled pork, onion jam,
cherry tomatoes, hickory BBQ, mozzarella & rocket

Hawaiian Pizza
w/ pineapple, honey ham & mozzarella cheese

Vegetarian Pizza
w/ mediterranean vegetables, feta & mozzarella cheese

Garlic Pizza
w/ garlic butter, parmesan, mozzarella cheese & rocket

Add: gluten free base

Member
Milkshakes $4.60
chocolate, strawberry, caramel, vanilla, banana
Smoothies $5.00
banana, mixed berry or mango
Iced Coffee or Iced Chocolate $4.60
Baby Chino $1.70
Coffee Cup & Cake of the Day $6.80
Coffee Mug & Cake of the Day $7.50

(V) = Vegetarian (GF) Gluten Free (NA) Nut Allergy, contains nut or traces of nut

LUNCH/ DINNER 11.00am - Close member

$14.90
$14.90

$14.90

$16.90

$12.90

$10.90

$9.90

$9.90
$4.90
$8.50
$0.50
$4.50
$3.50
$5.00
$6.90
$7.90

Member

$14.90

$14.90

$12.90
$12.90

$12.50

$3.00

Visitor

$5.10
$5.50

$5.10
$1.90
$7.50
$8.30

Visitor

$16.40
$16.40

$16.40

$18.60

$14.20

$12.00

$10.90

$10.90
$5.40
$9.40
$0.50
$5.00
$3.90
$5.50
$7.60
$8.70

Visitor

$16.40

$16.40

$14.20
$14.20

$13.80

$3.30




