



CAFÉ KINDLE

BREAKFAST 9.00-11.00am

	Member	Visitor
Toasted Banana Bread (V)	\$4.50	\$5.00
Raisin Toast (V)	\$3.50	\$3.90
Fresh Fruit Salad (NA) w/ yoghurt, honey & granola	\$5.90	\$6.50
Bacon & Egg Roll w/ cheese & smoky tomato relish	\$8.50	\$9.40
Eggs - scrambled, poached or fried on sourdough toast	\$8.50	\$9.40
Breakfast Bruschetta (V) w/ grilled sourdough, slow roasted cherry tomatoes, avocado, ricotta, field mushrooms, baby spinach & poached egg	\$16.90	\$18.60
GRSL Mighty Breakfast (GF) w/ bacon, pork chipolatas, herb crusted tomatoes, buttered field mushroom, sweet potato rosti & eggs - scrambled fried or poached	\$15.90	\$17.50
Eggs Benedict Classic	\$10.50	\$11.60
Add: ham & baby spinach	\$3.50	\$3.90
Add: mushroom & baby spinach	\$3.50	\$3.90
Zucchini & Corn Fritter (GF) w/ pesto eggs, smashed avocado, field mushroom, feta & balsamic	\$14.90	\$16.40
Add:		
Bacon	\$3.00	\$3.30
Egg	\$1.50	\$1.70
Mushroom	\$2.20	\$2.40
Herb Tomato	\$1.50	\$1.70
Baby Spinach	\$1.50	\$1.70
Smashed Avocado	\$1.50	\$1.70
Sweet Potato Rosti	\$2.00	\$2.20

LUNCH/DINNER 11.00am - Close

	Member	Visitor
Beer Battered Flathead (V) w/ chips or salad	\$14.90	\$16.40
Grilled Schnitzel Burger w/ free range chicken breast, bacon, avocado, tomato, cheese, cos & aioli on a milk bun w/ chips	\$14.90	\$16.40
Kindle Burger w/ wagyu patty, onion rings, cos, tomato, cheese, dill pickles, house ketchup & aioli on a milk bun w/ chips	\$14.90	\$16.40
Grilled Steak Sandwich w/ scotch fillet steak, caramelised onion & beetroot relish, cos, tomato, cheese, aioli & BBQ on sourdough w/ chips	\$16.90	\$18.60
Vegetarian Lasagne w/ zucchini, sweet potato, eggplant, capsicum, pumpkin, baby spinach & pesto w/ mediterranean salad	\$12.90	\$14.20
Corn, Coriander, Zucchini Fritters w/ smashed avocado, tomato & feta salsa, balsamic & rocket	\$10.90	\$12.00
House Frittata (GF) (NA) w/ tomato relish, basil pesto & garden salad	\$9.90	\$10.90
Homemade Quiche & Salad	\$9.90	\$10.90
Assorted Sandwiches	\$4.90	\$5.40
Assorted Wraps	\$8.50	\$9.40
Add Toasting	\$0.50	\$0.50
Bowl of Chips	\$4.50	\$5.00
Side of Chips	\$3.50	\$3.90
Sweet Potato Fries	\$5.00	\$5.50
Garden Salad	\$6.90	\$7.60
Haloumi Chips w/ chilli mayo	\$7.90	\$8.70

SHARING IS CARING

	Member	Visitor
Quesadilla (V) (GF) w/ roast vegetable, corn salsa, sweet chilli, avocado & rocket	\$11.90	\$13.10
Vegetarian Nachos (V) (GF) w/ salsa, cheese, sour cream & avocado	\$11.90	\$13.10
Beef Nachos (GF) w/ chilli con carne, cheese, salsa, sour cream & avocado	\$13.90	\$15.30
Soft Shell Tacos of the week w/ coleslaw & house salsas	\$17.90	\$19.70
Ploughman's Platter house dips, cured meats, boiled egg, chargrilled vegetable medley, pickles & bread	\$24.90	\$27.40
Potato Wedges w/ sweet chilli & sour cream	\$8.50	\$9.40
Haloumi Chips w/ chilli mayo	\$7.90	\$8.70

	Member	Visitor
Chicken & Camembert Pizza w/ free range chicken, camembert, bacon, onion jam, baby spinach, cherry tomatoes & mozzarella	\$14.90	\$16.40
3 Meats & Hickory Pizza w/ pepperoni, smoked beef sausage, pulled pork, onion jam, cherry tomatoes, hickory BBQ, mozzarella & rocket	\$14.90	\$16.40
Hawaiian Pizza w/ pineapple, honey ham & mozzarella cheese	\$12.90	\$14.20
Vegetarian Pizza w/ mediterranean vegetables, feta & mozzarella cheese	\$12.90	\$14.20
Garlic Pizza w/ garlic butter, parmesan, mozzarella cheese & rocket	\$12.50	\$13.80
Add: gluten free base	\$3.00	\$3.30



BEVERAGES

	Member	Visitor
Coffee		
Cup	\$3.60	\$4.00
Mug	\$4.20	\$4.60
Decaffeinated or Soy	Add: \$0.50	\$0.60
Tea	\$3.30	\$3.60
english breakfast, green tea, earl grey, chamomile, chai latte, chai tea, peppermint		
Cold Pressed Juices		
Small	\$5.00	\$5.50
Large	\$7.50	\$8.30
Ruby Tuesday - pear, watermelon, apple & lime		
Orange Sky - orange, pineapple, lemon & turmeric		

	Member	Visitor
Milkshakes chocolate, strawberry, caramel, vanilla, banana	\$4.60	\$5.10
Smoothies banana, mixed berry or mango	\$5.00	\$5.50
Iced Coffee or Iced Chocolate	\$4.60	\$5.10
Baby Chino	\$1.70	\$1.90
Coffee Cup & Cake of the Day	\$6.80	\$7.50
Coffee Mug & Cake of the Day	\$7.50	\$8.30



(V) = Vegetarian (GF) Gluten Free (NA) Nut Allergy, contains nut or traces of nut